NOTE: Product availability and specifications contained herein are subject to change without notice. Consult local distributor or factory for potential revisions and/or service related issues.
Pressure Tech Ltd support with product selection recommendations only - it is the users responsibility to ensure the product is suitable for their specific application requirements.
PAGE:
17
03
25
XHS410 数据表
电加热压力 减压阀

+44 (0)1457 899 307    |    	sales@pressure-tech.com     |    www.pressure-tech.com
DESIGNED, MANUFACTURED AND BUILT IN THE UK
订购信息
要构建PT零件号，只需按顺序组合下面标识的字符即可:
7 OF 7
额外选项
注：可提供辅助设备和附加服务套件选项
加热器盒位置
IL – In-Line
SE – Side-Entry
主体材料**
S – ASTM A479 316/316L Stainless Steel
出口控制压力
04 – 高达  4 bar (58 psi)
10 – 高达 10 bar (145 psi)
20 – 高达 20 bar (290 psi)
35 – 高达 35 bar (510 psi)
方向
请参阅第 4 页。
端口配置
N - 无仪表端口
有关端口选项，请参阅第 4 页。
定制代码*
请联系办公室了解更多信息。
调节器型号/系列
XHS410
零件编号 描述
维修套件 SRK-LF310... 多种选项可供选择
面板安装环 PT-C-024 -
主阀座材料**
K – PCTFE – 最高入口压力 300 bar/4,350 psi
M – Polysulfone (PSU) – 最高入口压力 414 bar/6,000 psi
P – PEEK™ – 最高入口压力 414 bar/6,000 psi
TRADEMARKS: 	 PEEK™ is a trademark of Victrex PLC
Inconel® is a registered trademark of Inco Alloys International
* Where applicable
** Other materials may be available - please contact the office
电箱外壳选项
铝制带窗展示
A - 1/2” NPT (A), 1/2” NPT (B), 1/2” NPT (C)
B - None (A), 1/2” NPT (B), 1/2” NPT (C)
C - None (A), M20 (B), M20 (C)
铝制实心盖
D - 1/2” NPT (A), 1/2” NPT (B), 1/2” NPT (C)
E - None (A), 1/2” NPT (B), 1/2” NPT (C)
F - None (A), M20 (B), M20 (C)
不锈钢带窗展示
G - 1/2” NPT (A), 1/2” NPT (B), 1/2” NPT (C)
H - None (A), 1/2” NPT (B), 1/2” NPT (C)
J - None (A), M20 (B), M20 (C)
不锈钢实心盖
K - 1/2” NPT (A), 1/2” NPT (B), 1/2” NPT (C)
L - None (A), 1/2” NPT (B), 1/2” NPT (C)
M - None (A), M20 (B), M20 (C)
有关导管 A、B 和 C 的位置，请参阅第 3 页。
电源
1 – 110V AC
2 – 230V AC
XHS410 IL S 10 M 2 A B N XXX
© 2025 Pressure Tech Ltd. All Rights Reserved.